Ramblers Cycling Club
Race Results

Snap Fitness 24/7 Two Day tour

HAWKE'S BAY
2 DAY CYCLING TOUR

i 247 RAMBLER
snap fitness */” $5 RAMBLERS

Sunday 01st March 2026
Stage 3 - road race

Dave Leary Travel B Grade
Keri Wakely

Mark Fisher

Hamish Hulena

John Mudgway

Dominic Green

Ian Bittiner

Steve Leonard

Evans Osteopaths C Grade
Leo Piper

Benny Van Der Griend
George Fisher

Richard Hayward
Christopher Jarrett

Richard Hughes

Carney Milne

Andy Curtis-Cody

Fast Eddie's Cycles D Grade
Meredith Moore

Nicole Sattler

Rachel Bartells

Doug Roberts

Pedal Cartel E Grade
Jeremy Moore

Mike Lucinsky

Juniper Moore

Mary Cullen

Angus Mclnnes

Peter Yorke

Ramblers Novice Grade
Penelope Moore
Edmund Fisher

Time
2:10:13.47
2:10:15.19
2:10:17.20
2:10:17.38
2:10:24.57
2:10:37.80
2:10:52.31

Time
2:17:23.82
2:17:24.64
2:17:25.37
2:17:25.56
2:26:30.01
2:26:37.52
2:30:56.28
2:43:30.01

Time
2:33:48.32
2:34:05.26
2:42:31.33
2:42:33.72

Time
2:43:06.19
3:05:13.42
3:05:32.45
3:13:25.37
3:23:10.31

DNF

Time
48:10.42
DNF
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