

**Ramblers Cycling Club**  
**Race Results**  
**Snap Fitness 24/7 Two Day tour**



**Sunday 01st March 2026**  
**Stage 3 - road race**

**Dave Leary Travel B Grade**

	Time	Place
Keri Wakely	2:10:13.47	1
Mark Fisher	2:10:15.19	2
Hamish Hulena	2:10:17.20	3
John Mudgway	2:10:17.38	4
Dominic Green	2:10:24.57	5
Ian Bittiner	2:10:37.80	6
Steve Leonard	2:10:52.31	7

**Evans Osteopaths C Grade**

	Time	Place
Leo Piper	2:17:23.82	1
Benny Van Der Griend	2:17:24.64	2
George Fisher	2:17:25.37	3
Richard Hayward	2:17:25.56	4
Christopher Jarrett	2:26:30.01	5
Richard Hughes	2:26:37.52	6
Carney Milne	2:30:56.28	7
Andy Curtis-Cody	2:43:30.01	8

**Fast Eddie's Cycles D Grade**

	Time	Place
Meredith Moore	2:33:48.32	1
Nicole Sattler	2:34:05.26	2
Rachel Bartells	2:42:31.33	3
Doug Roberts	2:42:33.72	4

**Pedal Cartel E Grade**

	Time	Place
Jeremy Moore	2:43:06.19	1
Mike Lucinsky	3:05:13.42	2
Juniper Moore	3:05:32.45	3
Mary Cullen	3:13:25.37	4
Angus McInnes	3:23:10.31	5
Peter Yorke	DNF	

**Ramblers Novice Grade**

	Time	Place
Penelope Moore	48:10.42	1
Edmund Fisher	DNF	